J
Series JL Illuminated Ultra-Thin Tactiles
J46
In
di
ca
to
rs

15 SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
15 CJL
Silver Contacts
Straight PC Terminals
Actuator Shape
S Square
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JL15SKSCCP2
P2
Red Square Actuator
with Red LED
C
Actuator Colors
B White
C Red
D Amber
F Green
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
HOUSING & COLOR
LED Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
POLE & CIRCUIT
SPST
SK
White Red AmberB C D F
Square Black Housing
Square
Black Housing
Housing & Color
SK Square Black
SK S
(+) (-)
Green
1
1
1a
1a
ACTUATOR SHAPE & COLORS
Actuator Colors Available:
S .748” (19.0mm)
Square Actuator
Terminals
P2 Silver Contacts
Straight PC
J